Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Klamath Falls Stockdog Trial

Scores for: KFST _1 31 19 1/31/2019
Open
Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 Jaime Gonzalez Rusty 120 2.41 0.47 690
2 Chris Bennett Chip 120 2.43 1.00 590
3 Randal Walker Satus Jynx 120 3.44 1.28 490
4  Paige Winebarger Milton 120 3.51 1.10 390
5 Boe Suhr Lonerider Pitch 120 3.54 0.51 290
6 Jaime Gonzalez Gus 120 4.05 1.13 190
7 Kathy Garner Coon 120 4.11 0.51 90
8 Brian Abingdon Wallie 120 5.11 1.27 0
9 Bill Boyd Rusty 120 5.29 2.29 0
10 Sean McGee Joe 120 6.08 2.11 0
11 Rosie Stoddart Trouble 120 6.41 1.12 0
12  Taureta Siegalkoff 2S Bar Deacon 115 6.34 2.24 0
13 Kathy Garner Moxie 100 5.05 0.37 0
14  Kirk Winebarger Mutt 100 5.49 1.01 0
15 Boe Suhr Hays Bee 100 5.50 1.00 0
16 Kirk Winebarger Louie 90 7.54 3.50 0
17 Pat Browning Roy 75 8.00 1.26 0
18 Pat Browning Dolly 45 8.00 0.47 0
19 Brian Abingdon Leaha 35 8.00 1.35 0
20 Pat Browning Jack 25 8.00 1.32 0
21 Paige Winebarger Maci 10 8.00 0.16 0
22 Mike Gorman Allie 10 8.00 3.48 0
23 Randal Walker Bear * 0 8.00 0.30 0
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Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Scores for: KFST _1 31 19

Nursery

Handler

Jaime Gonzalez
Randal Walker
Rosie Stoddart
Paige Winebarger
Allan Voortman
Pat Browning
Elliott Roberts
Sean McGee
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Klamath Falls Stockdog Trial

Dog
Gus

Bear *
Peter Parker
Maci

Klem

Dolly
Willow

Joe

Leaha
Juice

Kiwi

Little Mikey
GS Abby*

Total Points

120
120
120
115
115
110
100
80
75
55
30
25
10

Finish Time

2.01
3.28
7.15
4.45
6.25
6.00
5.05
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00

1/31/2019

Tie Time

0.42
0.18
2.28
1.14
1.19
0.19
0.08
0.28
1.03
0.35
1.19
1.30
0.32

Trial Points

390
290
190
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Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Scores for: KFST _1 31 19

Intermediate
Handler
1 Hanna Gibbons
2 Gayle Hybarger
3 Elliott Roberts
4 Jani Zigray-Cochran
5 Gina Liberini
6 Jim Conklin
7  Gina Liberini
8 Sheri Prose
9 Carol Gerkin
10 Allan Voortman
11 Mike Bias
12 Jani Zigray-Cochran
13 Sheri Prose
14 Jim Conklin
15  Jim Conklin
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Klamath Falls Stockdog Trial

Dog

Jenna
Zeva
Willow
Bindi

2S Crush
CC Patch
2S Echo
Milly
Cash
Klem
Louie
Kinta
Weegi
GS Abby*
Buddy

Total Points

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
115
105
100
100
100
100

90

25

Finish Time

3.02
3.09
4.23
4.36
4.41
5.34
6.28
6.58
7.28
3.31
3.52
4.47
7.12
7.57
8.00

1/31/2019

Tie Time

0.31
1.14
1.55
2.13
0.31
0.39
0.25
2.06
0.12
0.52
0.29
0.11
0.16
4.07
1.00

Trial Points

450
350
250
150
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Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Klamath Falls Stockdog Trial

Scores for: KFST _1 31 19 1/31/2019
Novice
Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 Norman Nick Kate 120 2.49 0.25 270
2 Clayton Brown Sis 120 6.05 0.57 170
3 Carol Gerkin Cash 100 4.43 0.12 70
4 Kathy Roberts Ash 100 5.39 0.23 0
5 Karen Solwick Miss Kitty 65 8.00 0.32 0
6 Anne Dumas Pen Three Asia 25 8.00 0.21 0
7 Donald Cochran Willow 25 8.00 1.15 0
8 Bruce Siegalkoff 2S Bar Amber 15 8.00 1.49 0
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